
 

Result of TYBA 2018-2019 

 

Sr.No.. Name 
G2 

(2227) 
S1 

(2228) 
S2 

(2229) 
G3 

(3227) 
S3 

(3228) 
S4(32

29) 

Fail 
Subjec

t if 
any 

1 
 DUDHAL NIKITA 
RAJENDRA 47 50 53 53 46 80 

 ENG 
(3017) 

2  DUDHAL NILAM RAMDAS 64 42 49 65 73 82 
 ENG 
(3017) 

3 
 KARVANDE KAJAL 
PANDHARINATH 62 78 77 70 65 81 - 

4 
 SURVE APARNA 
HARISHCHANDRA 60 72 75 71 73 85 - 

5  KUDALE ANIKET DIPAK 62 60 56 71 55 84 
 ENG 
(3017) 

6 
 BAND SOMNATH 
DATTATRAY 40 51 49 65 52 77 

 ENG 
(3017) 

7 
 KHENAT VAIBHAV 
SURESH 50 55 68 55 54 74 

2999, 
3017 

8 
 GADADARE PRIYANKA 
BHAGWAN 63 62 67 77 76 82 - 

9 
 SHIKALGAR SABA 
ANWAR 53 58 77 66 56 83 - 

10 
 KHAIRE RUSHIKESH 
SANJAY 53 61 70 69 55 69 

 ENG 
(3017) 

11 
 RANAWARE AARTI 
TANAJI 71 63 75 52 54 75 - 

12 
 ROKADE SAMRUDHI 
KALIDAS 89 83 88 88 85 87 - 

13 
 BHUJBAL POOJA 
MAHADEV 75 81 86 83 82 85 - 

14 
 BHINTADE AISHWARYA 
SATISH 63 58 56 61 46 84 

 ENG 
(3017) 

15  KALANE KAJAL BAPUSO 78 83 86 84 83 87 - 

16  ZENDE SHITAL BAPU 58 65 71 70 72 85 
 ENG 
(3017) 

17 
 GAIKWAD KOMAL 
RAMESH 71 62 68 66 63 70 - 

18 
 VEDPATHAK SHUBHAM 
PRAKASH 66 75 84 78 75 72 - 

19 
 KUDALE VIKAS 
PANDHARINATH 54 63 58 65 56 67 

 ENG 
(3017) 

20 
 JAMDHADE PRANALI 
PRAKASH 79 64 81 46 51 84 - 

21  DHUMAL PRASHANT 42 53 58 42 44 61  ENG 



VITTHAL (3017) 

22 
 GARUD SANDIP 
SAMBHAJI Record  

not 
found           

23  KHADE POOJA BALASO 57 77 83 76 71 76 - 

24 
 GHOGARE ROHIT 
NAMDEV 53 56 58 59 51 77 - 

25 
SHINDE VISHAKHA 
RAJENDEA 67 55 67 67 65 86 

 ENG 
(3017) 

26 DEOKAR TEJAS BALASO 61 69 68 76 56 71 - 

 

 

Result 
Analysis  

FIRST CLASS 
WITH 
DISTINCTION 

FIRST 
CLASS 

HIGHER 
SECOND 
CLASS 

SECOND 
CLASS FAIL 

RESULT 
NOT 
DECLARED  

Total 
Students 
26 4 7 2 1 11 1 

 

 

FIRST THREE TOPPERS OF DEPARTMENT 

SR. NO. NAME  TOTAL MARKS  PERCENTAGE 

1 
 ROKADE SAMRUDHI 
KALIDAS 932 77.67 

2 
 KALANE KAJAL 
BAPUSO 891 74.25 

3 
 BHUJBAL POOJA 
MAHADEV 862 71.83 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SE. NO. GRADE 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS NAME  
  

1 

FIRST CLASS 
WITH 
DISTINCTION 4 

 ROKADE SAMRUDHI 
KALIDAS 

  

       BHUJBAL POOJA MAHADEV   

       KALANE KAJAL BAPUSO   

      
 VEDPATHAK SHUBHAM 
PRAKASH 

  

2 FIRST CLASS 7 
 KARVANDE KAJAL 
PANDHARINATH 

  

      
 SURVE APARNA 
HARISHCHANDRA 

  

      
 GADADARE PRIYANKA 
BHAGWAN 

  

       RANAWARE AARTI TANAJI   

      
 JAMDHADE PRANALI 
PRAKASH 

  

       KHADE POOJA BALASO   

      DEOKAR TEJAS BALASO   

3 

HIGHER 
SECOND 
CLASS 2  SHIKALGAR SABA ANWAR 

  

       GAIKWAD KOMAL RAMESH   

4 
SECOND 
CLASS 1  GHOGARE ROHIT NAMDEV 

  

5 FAIL 11  DUDHAL NIKITA RAJENDRA   

       DUDHAL NILAM RAMDAS   

       KUDALE ANIKET DIPAK   

      
 BAND SOMNATH 
DATTATRAY 

  

       KHENAT VAIBHAV SURESH   

       KHAIRE RUSHIKESH SANJAY   

      
 BHINTADE AISHWARYA 
SATISH 

  

       ZENDE SHITAL BAPU   

      
 KUDALE VIKAS 
PANDHARINATH 

  

      
 DHUMAL PRASHANT 
VITTHAL 

  

      
SHINDE VISHAKHA 
RAJENDEA 

  

 


